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   Fundamentals of 
chemical 
technology design 
Dr M.Kaniewski,  
dr H.Fałtynowicz 
UZUP, 0  
B1 514 

    Fundamentals of 
chemical 
technology design 
Dr M.Kaniewski,  
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chemicznej i 
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Dr N. Hutnik 
UZUP,0  
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UZUP, 0 
A3 2.19b 

  

12.00 
 
     12.45 

          

13.00 
 
     13.45 

 Fundamentals of 
chemical and 
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